
2022 Silmo Collection-ESSN

Get inspiration from fresh summer, feel the charm of natural colors.
SEASONAL BEAUTY
 

SUMMER 
STORY-ESSN
Solid monocolor



2022 Silmo Collection-ESSN

SUMMER STORY-ESSN
Solid monocolor

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

EN-0052

EN-0053

EN-0054

EN-0055

EN-0056

EN-0057

EN-0052

EN-0053

EN-0054

EN-0055

EN-0056

EN-0057

170

170

6.0

4.0

EN-0052

EN-0053

EN-0054

EN-0055

EN-0056

EN-0057

Product Code

Front Temple


